
Dear Author(s),
This document is divided into sections in which you can add your comments to the video and voiceover.   Please be aware that our policy is to do a single complimentary revision, so it is critical that all participants in this project offer their comments collectively.   In addition, please make sure that your comments are easily interpreted and transparent. 
Have fun!
Protocol Name:
Date:

Authors and Affiliations
Please fill in any missing author information not included in the video.
Below is how the authors are listed in the manuscript.  It seems like the video and manuscript should list the authors and affiliations the same way.  Also, for City University of New York, please delete “, New York, NY USA” to match how the other universities are listed.
	Order
	Author
	Affiliation

	
	Peter M. Groffman6,7
	6Advanced Science Research Center at the Graduate Center, City University of New York

	
	
	7Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies

	
	
	

	
	Gary J. Hawley8
	8Rubenstein School of Environment and Natural Resources, University of Vermont

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	Wendy Leuenberger9
	9Department of Forestry and Natural Resources, University of Kentucky

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	Paul G. Schaberg10
	10Northern Research Station, U.S. Forest Service, Burlington, VT

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	







Video Comments
Please fill in any comments you wish to make using the table below using the example as a guide.  If you need more space to write, please do so below the table.  DO NOT ADD CORRECTIONS TO THE NARRATION HERE.  PLEASE DO THIS IN THE AUDIO COMMENTS SECTION.
	
	Time code
	Comment
	Requested Change

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
















Audio Comments
This section is used to specify the changes that need to be made to the narration.   Please follow the example below as a guide to list your changes. If there is a pronunciation change, please provide a phonetic pronunciation key or a web link. 

	
	Time code
	Comment
	Step(s) in Shotlist 
	Rewritten Text or Corrected Pronunciation (highlight in bold)

	1.
	4:12
	The narrator says “forest strand”
	5.1
	They should say “forest stand” without the “r”

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	

	20.
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